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Dorry Foster

Wenatchee Valley YMCA

dorry@wenymca.org

Dawn Barton

Coordinated Care

dawn.m.barton@centene.com

Geradoe Perez

Beacon Health Options

Gerardo perez-guerrerc@beaconhealthoptions.com

Gennifer Blackson Hopesouwrce gblackson@hopesource.us
Irma Gomez ERIC irmag@epichet org
Jackie Weber Molina Healthcare Jackie Weber@molinahgalthcare.com 8/1/2017
Janelle Bersch NCESD ljanelleb@ncesd.org 7/28/2017
Jellica Galvan
Jenn Semanko Hopesource lisemanko@hopesource.us
Jenny Sorom Confluence Health lienny sorom@confluenceheatth.org 7/20/2017
Jessica >_.ﬁ0<0 Health Alliance jessica.arroyo@healthalliance org
Jillian Danley Planned Parenthood /YWCA liillian.danley@ppgwni.org
Joey Charlton Coordinated Care iocharlton@coordinatedcarehealth.com
Joshua >_.Q_.-Q©m Central WA Sleep Diagnostic Center iosh@cwsleepcenter.com
Nenn Semanko Hopesource isemanko@hopesaurce us
Jamie Hilliard Catholic Charities ihilliard@catholiccharitiescw.org
Judi D_mmjm judir@alautoimmunity.org
Julia Buschmann YWCA juliab@cdcac.org

E Kaitlin Quirk Community Choice kaitlin.quirk@ce-ahp.com
Karly Kingrey Cathelic Charities kkingrey@catholiccharitiescw.org

‘m Kate Haugen Amerngroup Katehaugen@amerigroup.com 7/20/2017
Keith Goehner Chelan County
Xm_._.m< Quirk CWL/ Gear Up kelley.quirk@cwu.edu

/\lﬁﬂ Kelsey Gust Community Choice kelsey.gust@ce-ahp.com X
Kris Davis CFCS kdavis@ccyakima.org 7/20/2017
Kristi Hills Chelan Douglas Community Action Council kristih@cdcacorg
Kristen Zerovnik Catholic Charities kzerovnik@catholiccharitiescw.org
Laurel Turner WRC Housing and Supportive Svcs wrclarettumenggrnaitcom 9/21/2017
Laurie Kutrich Confluence Health laurie kutrich@confluencehealth.org 7/20/2017
Linda Evans Pariette NCACH linda.partette@cdhd wagov
Linette Gahringer Wellness Place lag340a@yahoo.com 9/21/2017
Lizbeth Garcia EPIC lizbethg@epicnet.org
Loraine Arikat CVCH loraine arikat@cveh org
Lorna Randall Northwest Justice Project LornaR@nwiustice.org 9/26/2017
Lupe Sanchez QIC of Washington Ls@yvoic@org
Mario Cantu Chelan PUD mario.cantu@chelanpud org
Megan Mitchell -~ Sage meganmitchellzi@icloud.com 7/20/2017




